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Parks Capital Budget 20-Year Plan
Fund Sub Fund ProjectID Name FY 2019/2020 FY 2020/2021 FY 2021/2022 FY 2022/2023 FY 2023/2024 FY 2024/2025 FY 2025/2026 FY 2026/2027 FY 2027/2028 FY 2028/2029 FY 2029/2030 FY 2030/2031 FY 2031/2032 FY 2032/2033 FY 2033/2034 FY 2034/2035 FY 2035/2036 FY 2036/2037 FY 2037/2038 FY 2039/2040 20-Year Project Totals

610 100 818550 Park Buildings - Rehabilitation 0 0 216,486 1,214,489 168,924 574,343 0 0 0 0 195,886 672,544 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,440,155
610 100 820130 Routine Resurfacing of City Owned Parking Lots 22,642 78,911 172,894 143,586 92,385 48,650 64,009 98,894 95,331 49,768 39,094 102,031 229,291 190,752 129,423 69,062 71,134 549,232
610 100 820140 Computer / Radio Controlled Landscape Median Irrigation 194,580 1,241,610 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 143,963 296,565 1,331,461 0 0 0 0 0 0
610 100 820240 Park Tennis/Basketball Court Reconstruction - - 59,534.00 420,655.00 67,570.00 585,830.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 991,280
610 100 820270 Playground Equipment Replacement 3,107,399  0 110,122 739,530 0 0 0 0 0 0 67,254 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,897,520
610 100 820280 Park Furniture and Fixtures Replacement 114,444 116,733 119,068 121,449 123,878 126,355 128,883 131,460 135,404 139,466 143,650 147,960 152,398 156,970 161,679 166,530 171,526 176,671 181,972 187,431 2,828,696
610 100 825850 Swim Pools Infrastructure 58,236 416,583 13,595 63,213 27,366 54,488 20,475 25,641 66,422 626,926 64,747 127,427 88,772 6,754 4,086 37,648 10,572 5,356 12,531 12,907 2,598,255
385 100 826710 Washington Community Swim Center 1,017,517 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7,252,259
610 100 828290 Parks Parking Lot Rehabilitation 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 247,340 1,695,645 0 821,100
610 100 829150 Swimming Pool Buildings Infrastructure 26,010 0 162,365 469,234 0 0 29,291 0 0 31,697 0 0 34,636 0 0 37,848 0 0 41,357 0 532,944
610 100 829190 Community Center Comprehensive Infrastructure 0 50,407 0 0 0 32,163 242,533 0 635,000 3,966,543 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 368,824
610 100 830280 Sunnyvale Baylands Park Infrastructure 0 0 0 0 470,000 2,756,846 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,589,344
610 100 830290 Braly Park Renovation and Enhancement 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 443,140 2,421,639 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,527,788
610 100 830300 Cannery Park Renovation and Enhancement  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 127,783 651,157 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 535,403
610 100 830310 Community Center Grounds Renovation and Enhancement 0 872,380 872,380 5,814,707 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8,291,436
610 100 830320 De Anza Park Renovation and Enhancement 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 902,000 3,471,844 3,471,844 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,480,512
610 100 830330 Encinal Park Renovation and Enhancement 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 594,189 3,362,718 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,731,065
610 100 830340 Fair Oaks Park Renovation and Enhancement 1,700,000 4,541,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 340,000 2,600,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8,178,607
610 100 830350 Fairwood Park Renovation and Enhancement 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 300,000 1,855,104 0 0 0 0 0 2,217,991
610 100 830360 Greenwood Manor Park Renovation 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37,662 152,398 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 157,524
610 100 830380 Las Palmas Park Renovation and Enhancement 0 0 0 0 0 745,000 5,709,795 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,600,532
610 100 830390 Murphy Park Renovation and Enhancement  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 675,000 2,111,964 2,111,964 0 0 0 4,375,904
610 100 830400 Orchard Gardens Park Renovation and Enhancement 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 302,120 1,888,246 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,611,702
610 100 830410 Ortega Park Renovation and Enhancement 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,190,000 7,300,000 7,300,000 0 0 0 0 10,828,839
610 100 830420 Panama Park Renovation and Enhancement 0 0 0 0 0 0 500,000 3,107,241 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,016,121
610 100 830430 Ponderosa Park Renovation and Enhancement 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 901,208 4,000,000 1,680,303 0 0 0 0 0 3,587,597
610 100 830440 Raynor Park Renovation and Enhancement 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 875,000 4,250,000 2,476,880 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,656,555
610 100 830450 San Antonio Park Renovation and Enhancement 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 527,247 2,868,222 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,390,125
610 100 830460 Serra Park Renovation and Enhancement 0 0 0 0 0 900,000 5,608,297 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,546,976
610 100 830470 Victory Village Park Renovation and Enhancement  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 114,332 581,885 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 511,227
385 100 830510 Plaza del Sol Phase II 312,120 2,164,864 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,116,174
610 100 831570 Park Irrigation & Pump Systems Rehabilitation 124,848 654,765 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,255,759
385 100 830600 Lakewood Branch Library Facility
610 100 831830 Lakewood Park Renovation and Enhancement 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 292,500 1,950,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7,053,934
610 100 831850 Washington Park Renovation and Enhancement 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,800,000 11,200,000 0 0 1,140,334
610 100 831860 John W. Christian Greenbelt Pathway Rehabilitation 442,372 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 433,639
610 100 832710 Synthetic Turf Sports Field 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,130,855 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
610 100 832710 Washington Park Pool Infrastructure 19,794 7,901 13,465 19,593 12,050 25,920 8,817 16,188 19,744 7,011 33,196 141,591 15,136 43,191 17,961 870,697 12,818 18,735 12,283 12,652
610 100 832730 Renovate Median Landscaping to Low Maintenance 0 456,319 2,489,594 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
610 100 832740 Upgrade Park Pathway Lighting to LED 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
610 100 832750 City Maintained Tree Inventory 300,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
610 100 832760 Serra Park Spray Pool Renovation 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
610 100 832770 De Anza Park Pathway 62,424 297,138 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
610 100 832780 All Inclusive Playground 596,664 3,501,986 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
610 100 832790 Baylands Park Condition Assessment Study 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
610 100 832810 Park Design Standards for Construction 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
610 100 833940 Orchard Heritage  Park & Museum Study 350,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

610 500 804401 Golf Courses Protective Netting Replacement 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 164,153 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 302,471
610 500 820311 Golf Course Irrigation System Replacement 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,863,719
610 500 820361 Golf Course Tee Grounds Renewal 0 286,526 1,636,002 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 595,207
610 500 820370 Golf Course Parking Lot Repairs 0 8,960 0 0 9,508 0 10,087 0 0 11,023 0 11,694 0 0 12,778 0 0
610 500 825660 Golf Course Greens Renewal 292,257 1,668,722 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,960,979
610 500 827160 Sunnyvale Tennis Center Court Rehabilitation 0 0 0 0 105,550 0 0 0 0 118,831 0 0 0 0 137,758 0 0 0 0 0 469,459
610 500 828400 Golf Buildings Renovations 790,704 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 187,119 0 0 0 288,573
610 500 828420 Tennis Center Buildings Infrastructure 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
610 500 829160 Golf Course Tree Trimming and Removal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
610 500 829170 Sunken Gardens Driving Range Light Replacement 0 91,529 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 93,360
610 100 831520 Preliminary Design of Golf Course Renovations 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
610 100 833950 Analysis of Sunnyvale Golf Program Subsidy 50,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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		Fund		Sub Fund		ProjectID		Name		Category		Type		Department		Project Admin		OL3		OL4		OL4Name		FY 2016/2017		FY 2017/2018		FY 2018/2019		FY 2019/2020		FY 2020/2021		FY 2021/2022		FY 2022/2023		FY 2023/2024		FY 2024/2025		FY 2025/2026		FY 2026/2027		FY 2027/2028		FY 2028/2029		FY 2029/2030		FY 2030/2031		FY 2031/2032		FY 2032/2033		FY 2033/2034		FY 2034/2035		FY 2035/2036		FY 2036/2037		FY 2037/2038		FY 2039/2040		20-Year Project Totals

		385		100		829440		Land Acquisition Due Diligence		Infrastructure		Parks & Recreation		Public Works		-1		4400		46		Park Dedication - Subdivisions		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0								0

		385		100		830650		Moffett Park Trail Study		Special		Traffic & Transportation		Public Works		0		4400		46		Park Dedication - Subdivisions		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0								0

		385		100		831000		Las Palmas Park/Tennis Center Auxiliary Restroom		Infrastructure		Parks & Recreation		Public Works		-1		4400		46		Park Dedication - Subdivisions		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0								0

																								- 0		- 0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0								0



		610		100		818550		Park Buildings - Rehabilitation		Infrastructure		Parks & Recreation		Public Works		-1		4400		46		Park Dedication - Subdivisions		612000		0		0		0		0		216,486		1,214,489		168,924		574,343		0		0		0		0		195,886		672,544		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		2,440,155

		610		100		818600		Senior Center Buildings - Rehabilitation		Infrastructure		Parks & Recreation		Public Works		-1		4400		46		Park Dedication - Subdivisions		0		26738		0		0		0		0		344,606		1,991,821		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0								2,363,165

		610		100		818600		Senior Center Buildings - Rehabilitation		Infrastructure		Parks & Recreation		Public Works		-1		4400		47		Park Dedication - Apartments		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0								0

		610		100		820130		Routine Resurfacing of City Owned Parking Lots		Infrastructure		Administrative Facilities		Public Works		0		4400		46		Park Dedication - Subdivisions		76245		86992		39,446		22,642		78,911		172,894		143,586		92,385		48,650		64,009		98,894		95,331		49,768		39,094		102,031		229,291		190,752		129,423		69,062		71,134								549,232

		610		100		820140		Computer / Radio Controlled Landscape Median Irrigation																0		765734		 		194,580		1,241,610		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		143,963		296,565		1,331,461		0		0		0		0		0		0

		610		100		820240		Park Tennis/Basketball Court Reconstruction		Infrastructure		Parks & Recreation		Public Works		-1		4400		46		Park Dedication - Subdivisions		36720		373000		0		-		-		59,534.00		420,655.00		67,570.00		585,830.00		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		991,280

		610		100		820270		Playground Equipment Replacement		Infrastructure		Parks & Recreation		Public Works		-1		4400		46		Park Dedication - Subdivisions		51000		0		250,000		3,107,399		 		0		110,122		739,530		0		0		0		0		0		0		67,254		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		1,897,520

		610		100		820280		Park Furniture and Fixtures Replacement		Infrastructure		Parks & Recreation		Public Works		0		4400		46		Park Dedication - Subdivisions		112200		114444		116,733		114,444		116,733		119,068		121,449		123,878		126,355		128,883		131,460		135,404		139,466		143,650		147,960		152,398		156,970		161,679		166,530		171,526		176,671		181,972		187,431		2,828,696

		610		100		825850		Swim Pools Infrastructure		Infrastructure		Parks & Recreation		Public Works		-1		4400		46		Park Dedication - Subdivisions		86700		259060		66,326		58,236		416,583		13,595		63,213		27,366		54,488		20,475		25,641		66,422		626,926		64,747		127,427		88,772		6,754		4,086		37,648		10,572		5,356		12,531		12,907		2,598,255

		385		100		826710		Washington Community Swim Center		Capital		Parks & Recreation		Public Works		-1		4400		46		Park Dedication - Subdivisions		453696		5760695		1,037,868		1,017,517		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		7,252,259

		610		100		828290		Parks Parking Lot Rehabilitation		Infrastructure		Parks & Recreation		Public Works		-1		4400		46		Park Dedication - Subdivisions		821100		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		247,340		1,695,645		0		821,100

		610		100		829150		Swimming Pool Buildings Infrastructure		Infrastructure		Parks & Recreation		Public Works		0		4400		46		Park Dedication - Subdivisions		0		0		26,530		26,010		0		162,365		469,234		0		0		29,291		0		0		31,697		0		0		34,636		0		0		37,848		0		0		41,357		0		532,944

		610		100		829190		Community Center Comprehensive Infrastructure		Infrastructure		Parks & Recreation		Public Works		-1		4400		46		Park Dedication - Subdivisions		0		0		0		0		50,407		0		0		0		32,163		242,533		0		635,000		3,966,543		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		368,824

		610		100		830280		Sunnyvale Baylands Park Infrastructure		Infrastructure		Parks & Recreation		Public Works		-1		4400		46		Park Dedication - Subdivisions		36720		274666		0		0		0		0		0		470,000		2,756,846		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		2,589,344

		610		100		830290		Braly Park Renovation and Enhancement 		Infrastructure		Parks & Recreation		Public Works		-1		4400		46		Park Dedication - Subdivisions		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		443,140		2,421,639		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		1,527,788

		610		100		830300		Cannery Park Renovation and Enhancement  		Infrastructure		Parks & Recreation		Public Works		-1		4400		46		Park Dedication - Subdivisions		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		127,783		651,157		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		535,403

		610		100		830310		Community Center Grounds Renovation and Enhancement		Infrastructure		Parks & Recreation		Public Works		-1		4400		46		Park Dedication - Subdivisions		0		0		0		0		872,380		872,380		5,814,707		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		8,291,436

		610		100		830320		De Anza Park Renovation and Enhancement		Infrastructure		Parks & Recreation		Public Works		-1		4400		46		Park Dedication - Subdivisions		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		902,000		3,471,844		3,471,844		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		4,480,512

		610		100		830330		Encinal Park Renovation and Enhancement 		Infrastructure		Parks & Recreation		Public Works		-1		4400		46		Park Dedication - Subdivisions		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		594,189		3,362,718		0		0		0		0		0		0		2,731,065

		610		100		830340		Fair Oaks Park Renovation and Enhancement 		Infrastructure		Parks & Recreation		Public Works		-1		4400		46		Park Dedication - Subdivisions		4794000		2418930		8,540,000		1,700,000		4,541,000		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		340,000		2,600,000		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		8,178,607

		610		100		830350		Fairwood Park Renovation and Enhancement 		Infrastructure		Parks & Recreation		Public Works		-1		4400		46		Park Dedication - Subdivisions		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		300,000		1,855,104		0		0		0		0		0		2,217,991

		610		100		830360		Greenwood Manor Park Renovation 		Infrastructure		Parks & Recreation		Public Works		-1		4400		46		Park Dedication - Subdivisions		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		37,662		152,398		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		157,524

		610		100		830380		Las Palmas Park Renovation and Enhancement		Infrastructure		Parks & Recreation		Public Works		-1		4400		46		Park Dedication - Subdivisions		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		745,000		5,709,795		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		5,600,532

		610		100		830390		Murphy Park Renovation and Enhancement  		Infrastructure		Parks & Recreation		Public Works		-1		4400		46		Park Dedication - Subdivisions		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		675,000		2,111,964		2,111,964		0		0		0		4,375,904

		610		100		830400		Orchard Gardens Park Renovation and Enhancement		Infrastructure		Parks & Recreation		Public Works		-1		4400		46		Park Dedication - Subdivisions		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		302,120		1,888,246		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		1,611,702

		610		100		830410		Ortega Park Renovation and Enhancement		Infrastructure		Parks & Recreation		Public Works		-1		4400		46		Park Dedication - Subdivisions		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		2,190,000		7,300,000		7,300,000		0		0		0		0		10,828,839

		610		100		830420		Panama Park Renovation and Enhancement		Infrastructure		Parks & Recreation		Public Works		-1		4400		46		Park Dedication - Subdivisions		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		500,000		3,107,241		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		2,016,121

		610		100		830430		Ponderosa Park Renovation and Enhancement		Infrastructure		Parks & Recreation		Public Works		-1		4400		46		Park Dedication - Subdivisions		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		901,208		4,000,000		1,680,303		0		0		0		0		0		3,587,597

		610		100		830440		Raynor Park Renovation and Enhancement		Infrastructure		Parks & Recreation		Public Works		-1		4400		46		Park Dedication - Subdivisions		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		875,000		4,250,000		2,476,880		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		5,656,555

		610		100		830450		San Antonio Park Renovation and Enhancement		Infrastructure		Parks & Recreation		Public Works		-1		4400		46		Park Dedication - Subdivisions		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		527,247		2,868,222		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		2,390,125

		610		100		830460		Serra Park Renovation and Enhancement		Infrastructure		Parks & Recreation		Public Works		-1		4400		46		Park Dedication - Subdivisions		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		900,000		5,608,297		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		4,546,976

		610		100		830470		Victory Village Park Renovation and Enhancement  		Infrastructure		Parks & Recreation		Public Works		-1		4400		46		Park Dedication - Subdivisions		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		114,332		581,885		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		511,227

		385		100		830510		Plaza del Sol Phase II		Capital		Parks & Recreation		Public Works		-1		4400		46		Park Dedication - Subdivisions		0		0		300,000		312,120		2,164,864		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		2,116,174

		610		100		831570		Park Irrigation & Pump Systems Rehabilitation		Infrastructure		Parks & Recreation		Public Works		-1		4400		14		Park Dedication Fund		510000		119646		626,113		124,848		654,765		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		1,255,759

		385		100		830600		Lakewood Branch Library Facility

		610		100		831830		Lakewood Park Renovation and Enhancement		Infrastructure		Parks & Recreation		Public Works		-1		4400		14		Park Dedication Fund		831300		10500000		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		292,500		1,950,000		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0								7,053,934

		610		100		831850		Washington Park Renovation and Enhancement		Infrastructure		Parks & Recreation		Public Works		-1		4400		14		Park Dedication Fund		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		1,800,000		11,200,000		0		0		1,140,334

		610		100		831860		John W. Christian Greenbelt Pathway Rehabilitation		Infrastructure		Parks & Recreation		Public Works		-1		4400		14		Park Dedication Fund		0		142500		425,194		442,372		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		433,639

		610		100		832710		Synthetic Turf Sports Field																						0		0		0		0		0		0		1,130,855		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0

		610		100		832710		Washington Park Pool Infrastructure																						19,794		7,901		13,465		19,593		12,050		25,920		8,817		16,188		19,744		7,011		33,196		141,591		15,136		43,191		17,961		870,697		12,818		18,735		12,283		12,652

		610		100		832730		Renovate Median Landscaping to Low Maintenance																						0		456,319		2,489,594		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0

		610		100		832740		Upgrade Park Pathway Lighting to LED																						0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		20,000		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0

		610		100		832750		City Maintained Tree Inventory																						300,000		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0

		610		100		832760		Serra Park Spray Pool Renovation																						0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0

		610		100		832770		De Anza Park Pathway																						62,424		297,138		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0

		610		100		832780		All Inclusive Playground																						596,664		3,501,986		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0

		610		100		832790		Baylands Park Condition Assessment Study																						0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0

		610		100		832810		Park Design Standards for Construction																						0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0

		610		100		833940		Orchard Heritage  Park & Museum Study																						350,000		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0



		610		500		804401		Golf Courses Protective Netting Replacement		Infrastructure		Parks & Recreation		Public Works		0		4400		46		Park Dedication - Subdivisions		0		0		130,778		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		164,153		0		0		0		0		0		0		0								302,471

		610		500		820311		Golf Course Irrigation System Replacement		Infrastructure		Parks & Recreation		Public Works		-1		4400		46		Park Dedication - Subdivisions		0		0		1,556,054		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0								1,863,719

		610		500		820361		Golf Course Tee Grounds Renewal		Infrastructure		Parks & Recreation		Public Works		-1		4400		46		Park Dedication - Subdivisions		0		0		0		0		286,526		1,636,002		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		595,207

		610		500		820370		Golf Course Parking Lot Repairs																0		0		8,612		0		8,960		0		0		9,508		0		10,087		0		0		11,023		0		11,694		0		0		12,778		0		0

		610		500		825660		Golf Course Greens Renewal		Infrastructure		Parks & Recreation		Public Works		-1		4400		46		Park Dedication - Subdivisions		0		0		0		292,257		1,668,722		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0								1,960,979

		610		500		827160		Sunnyvale Tennis Center Court Rehabilitation		Infrastructure		Parks & Recreation		Public Works		0		4400		46		Park Dedication - Subdivisions		0		97511		0		0		0		0		0		105,550		0		0		0		0		118,831		0		0		0		0		137,758		0		0		0		0		0		469,459

		610		500		828390		Sunken Gardens Golf Course Clubhouse Paving		Infrastructure		Parks & Recreation		Public Works		0		4400		46		Park Dedication - Subdivisions		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0								0

		610		500		828400		Golf Buildings Renovations		Infrastructure		Parks & Recreation		Public Works		-1		4400		46		Park Dedication - Subdivisions		43299		550000		175,000		790,704		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		187,119		0		0		0		288,573

		610		500		828420		Tennis Center Buildings Infrastructure		Infrastructure		Parks & Recreation		Public Works		0		4400		46		Park Dedication - Subdivisions		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0								0

		610		500		829160		Golf Course Tree Trimming and Removal		Special		Parks & Recreation		Public Works		0		4400		46		Park Dedication - Subdivisions		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0								0

		610		500		829170		Sunken Gardens Driving Range Light Replacement		Infrastructure		Parks & Recreation		Public Works		0		4400		46		Park Dedication - Subdivisions		0		0		0		0		91,529		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		93,360

		610		100		831520		Preliminary Design of Golf Course Renovations		Infrastructure		Parks & Recreation		Public Works		-1		4400		14		Park Dedication Fund		100000		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0								0

		610		100		833950		Analysis of Sunnyvale Golf Program Subsidy 																						50,000		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0
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Washington Pool
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Fair Oaks Park Magical Bridge Plan 
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Magical Bridge Playhouse
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Baylands Park Conditions Assessment 
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Baylands Park Conditions Assessment 
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Baylands Park Conditions Assessment 
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De Anza Park
Playground Renovation
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Encinal Park
Playground Renovation
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Ponderosa Park
Playground Renovation
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Greenwood Manor Park
Playground Renovation
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Victory Village Park
Playground Renovation
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Washington Park
Playground Renovation


	Capital Projects Update
	Parks Capital Budget 20-Year Plan
	Washington Pool
	Fair Oaks Park Magical Bridge Plan 
	Magical Bridge Playhouse
	Baylands Park Conditions Assessment 
	Baylands Park Conditions Assessment 
	Baylands Park Conditions Assessment 
	Playground Renovation
	Playground Renovation
	Playground Renovation
	Playground Renovation
	Playground Renovation
	Playground Renovation

